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Dear BAPA members, 
 
 
Please be invited to attend our previously scheduled General Meeting on: 

Monday 14 August 2017 – 7pm 
at the Beechmont Community Centre 
1835 Beechmont Road, BEECHMONT QLD 4211 

Agenda 

1. Welcome and apologies. 

2. Approve the Draft Minutes of the General Meeting dd 12 June 2017 as attached. 

3. Presidents report. 

4. Treasurer report. 

5. Committee reports – Headmasters Café, Beechmont Garden Group, Op-Shop. 

6. Material Change of Use (MCU) application for Beechmont Community Centre. 

7. Maintenance register and issues for Beechmont Community Centre. 

8. Any other issues as tabled. 
 
Documents of past meetings are available for download from: 

http://bapa.beechmont.org.au/meetings 
 

Yours faithfully 

for Beechmont Area Progress Association Inc (BAPA) 

Ger Vloothuis 
Secretary 
0408 379 233 

  

http://bapa.beechmont.org.au/meetings
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BAPA – Beechmont Market Days (Every third Sunday of the month) 

Sunday 20 August 2017 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 17 September 2017 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 15 October 2017 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 19 November 2017 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 17 December 2017 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 21 January 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 18 February 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 18 March 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 15 April 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 20 May 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 17 June 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 15 July 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 19 August 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 16 September 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 21 October 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 18 November 2018 – 8am~12pm 
Sunday 16 December 2018 – 8am~12pm 
 
 

BAPA – General Meetings (Every second Monday of every second month) 
 
Monday 9 October 2017 – 7pm 
Monday 11 December 2017 – 7pm 
Monday 12 February 2018 – 7pm 
Monday 9 April 2018 – 7pm (Annual General Meeting) 
Monday 11 June 2018 – 7pm 
Monday 13 August 2018 – 7pm 
Monday 8 October 2018 – 7pm 
Monday 10 December 2018 – 7pm 
 


